
From: Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>
To: Mahaney, Mike <mgmahaney@nmb.us>

Tom Leath (tleath@cityofmyrtlebeach.com) <tleath@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>
Chris Eldridge (celdridge@horrycounty.org) <celdridge@horrycounty.org>

CC: Baldwin, James <jobaldwin@nmb.us>
Bob Cavanaugh (Bobcavanaughnmb@gmail.com) <Bobcavanaughnmb@gmail.com> 
Cavanaugh, Bob <rjcavanaugh@nmb.us>
Coyne, Jon <jfcoyne@nmb.us> 
fontananj@hotmail.com <fontananj@hotmail.com>
Fred Coyne <Fred@westbridgehomes.com>
Hank Thomas <hank.thomas@century21thomas.com>
Hatley, Marilyn <mayor@nmb.us>
Jay Baldwin (jobaldwin@sc.rr.com) <jobaldwin@sc.rr.com>
Mayor Hatley <mjohatley@aol.com>
Fontana Nicole J <njfontana@nmb.us>
Terry White (terry@white-realty.com) <terry@white-realty.com>
Thomas, Hank <hathomas@nmb.us>
White, Terry <twwhite@nmb.us>
Chris Eldridge (celdridge@horrycounty.org) <celdridge@horrycounty.org>
Dowling, Patrick <pcdowling@nmb.us>
Wright, Randy <rjwright@nmb.us>
Greg Hembree (caroldubose@scsenate.gov) <caroldubose@scsenate.gov>

Date: 9/5/2014 2:16:26 PM
Subject: RE: Proviso Bike Week

Good afternoon all,

Our office has referred your question to the Horry County Legislative Delegation to advise on the General Assembly's 
intent and interpretation of the proviso.

Also, please be advised that we are working with our state agencies to confirm additional law enforcement for next
year as requested. Our goal is to have the information compiled prior to the Summit on September 22nd. In the
meantime, if there is anything else our office can do, please let me know.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Schimsa

Rebecca S. Schimsa
Deputy Legal Counsel
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
O: 803-734-6068 | C: 803-429-4561

From: Mahaney, Mike [mailto:mgmahaney@nmb.us] 
Sent: Thursday, September 04, 2014 10:10 AM
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To: Tom Leath (tleath@cityofmyrtlebeach.com); Chris Eldridge (celdridge@horrycounty.org); Schimsa, Rebecca
Cc: Baldwin, James; Bob Cavanaugh (Bobcavanaughnmb@gmail.com); Cavanaugh, Bob; Coyne, Jon; fontananj@hotmail.
com; Fred Coyne; Hank Thomas; Hatley, Marilyn; Jay Baldwin (jobaldwin@sc.rr.com); Mayor Hatley; Fontana Nicole J; Terry 
White (terry@white-realty.com); Thomas, Hank; White, Terry; Chris Eldridge (celdridge@horrycounty.org); Dowling, Patrick; 
Wright, Randy; Greg Hembree (caroldubose@scsenate.gov)
Subject: FW: Proviso Bike Week

Rebecca, we enjoyed talking with you yesterday. Based on the Proviso and the below we believe it is clear that the
elected officials of each municipality have the authority to decide which category of accommodation tax public safety 
expenses are charged to as long as they do not exceed one third of the total allocation. Do you agree? Thanks for all 
your help.

From: Wright, Randy
Sent: Thursday, September 04, 2014 8:58 AM
To: Mahaney, Mike
Subject: RE: Proviso Bike Week

Mike,

After reviewing my emails on the Bike Week Proviso, the analyst that I talked to was Katie Owen of the House Ways
and Means Committee. Her phone number is (803) 734-1549. She informed me over the phone that the Proviso
supersedes all prior legislation and that 1/3 could come out of whatever the City designated it to come from. This all 
was a result of a conversation and I do not have any further correspondence that further defines the Proviso.

The Proviso was quickly written and added to other legislation as a rider so a lot of detail was not interjected into this 
proviso, that is why there is some question concerning its interpretation.

I hope this is helpful.

Randy

From: Mahaney, Mike
Sent: Friday, June 27, 2014 5:13 PM
To: Baldwin, James; Bob Cavanaugh (Bobcavanaughnmb@gmail.com); Cavanaugh, Bob; Coyne, Jon; fontananj@hotmail.
com; Fred Coyne; Hank Thomas; Hatley, Marilyn; Jay Baldwin (jobaldwin@sc.rr.com); Mayor Hatley; Fontana Nicole J; Terry
White (terry@white-realty.com); Thomas, Hank; White, Terry
Cc: Fernandez, Jay; Wright, Randy; Baker, Jamie; Dowling, Patrick
Subject: FW: Proviso Bike Week

Just a heads up. We are analyzing our additional law enforcement needs based on what we know. We will keep you 
informed as Myrtle Beach's plan evolves.

From: Mike Shealy [mailto:MikeShealy@scsenate.gov]
Sent: Friday, June 27, 2014 3:50 PM
To: Mahaney, Mike; Carol Dubose
Cc: Wright, Randy; Baker, Jamie; Fernandez, Jay
Subject: RE: Proviso Bike Week

Mr. Mahaney,

Proviso 106.12 of the FY14-15 Appropriations Act is attached. I am happy to put you in touch with the House Ways 
and Means Committee staff where the language was developed.

Thanks, Mike Shealy

From: Mahaney, Mike [mailto:mgmahaney@nmb.us] 
Sent: Friday, June 27, 2014 3:40 PM 
To: Mike Shealy; Carol Dubose
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Cc: Wright, Randy; Baker, Jamie; Fernandez, Jay
Subject: Proviso Bike Week

Mike, could you send me the above. Thanks for all your help. Take care.


